Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on February 28, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 00:30:00
02/27/26 00:41:04
02/27/26 00:58:41
02/27/26 01:21:42
02/27/26 02:00:00
02/27/26 02:45:28
02/27/26 03:00:00
02/27/26 03:35:06
02/27/26 03:43:26
02/27/26 03:49:51
02/27/26 03:53:46
02/27/26 03:59:23
02/27/26 04:10:27
02/27/26 04:30:20
02/27/26 05:46:33
02/27/26 05:55:11
02/27/26 06:15:39
02/27/26 07:16:53
02/27/26 07:55:12
02/27/26 08:07:15
02/27/26 08:25:47
02/27/26 08:40:31
02/27/26 09:16:31
02/27/26 09:17:08
02/27/26 09:49:29
02/27/26 09:52:05
02/27/26 09:55:37

CFS #

CFS2605258
CFS2605259
CFS2605260
CFS2605261
CFS2605262
CFS2605263
CFS2605264
CFS2605265
CFS2605266
CFS2605267
CFS2605268
CFS2605269
CFS2605270
CFS2605271
CFS2605272
CFS2605273
CFS2605274
CFS2605275
CFS2605276
CFS2605277
CFS2605278
CFS2605279
CFS2605280
CFS2605281
CFS2605282
CFS2605283
CFS2605284

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
92 : Assist Other Law
83PK : Polk Patrol

83V : House/Vacation
91 : 911 Hangup

83V : House/Vacation
83SV : Savannah Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

83P : Perrysville Patrol
83NO : Nova Patrol
83MO : Mohicanville
83RU : Ruggles Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

60A : Suspicious Car
911T : 911 Call Transfer
21 : Prisoner

72 : Threats or

18C : Animal Call/Cow
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

Location

E 3RD ST
CENTER ST

E MAIN ST
POLK PATROL
MILTON TWP RD
TOWNSHIP RD
HANOVER TWP
SAVANNAH

EO 58

TOWNSHIP RD
CENTER ST

PERRYSVILLE
NOVA PATROL
MOHICANVILLE
RUGGLES

N MAIN ST
ASHLAND CO RD
CENTER ST

E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST

US RTE 224

W 18TH ST
ALL COUNTY

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
SULLIVAN
LOUDONVILLE

SULLIVAN
ASHLAND

POLK

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
NOVA

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer

911 Call Transfer
Assist Other Law

Polk Patrol
House/Vacation Check
911 Hangup
House/Vacation Check
Savannah Patrol
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer

911 Hangup
Perrysville Patrol

Nova Patrol
Mohicanville Patrol
Ruggles Patrol

911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
Suspicious Car

911 Call Transfer
Prisoner

Threats or Harassment
Animal Call/Cow

911 Call Transfer

911 Call Transfer

911 Hangup

Primary Agencies

APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 10:00:19
02/27/26 10:00:42
02/27/26 10:04:22
02/27/26 10:20:01
02/27/26 10:21:26
02/27/26 10:31:44
02/27/26 10:36:33
02/27/26 10:51:41
02/27/26 10:56:00
02/27/26 10:56:02
02/27/26 11:00:03
02/27/26 11:27:36
02/27/26 11:51:36
02/27/26 11:51:54
02/27/26 11:55:36
02/27/26 12:07:54
02/27/26 13:12:22
02/27/26 13:25:12
02/27/26 13:34:49
02/27/26 13:44:02
02/27/26 13:48:36
02/27/26 13:51:29
02/27/26 14:06:53
02/27/26 14:21:30
02/27/26 14:54:39
02/27/26 14:57:39
02/27/26 15:20:00
02/27/26 15:59:57
02/27/26 16:06:20
02/27/26 16:45:56
02/27/26 16:59:57
02/27/26 17:19:18
02/27/26 17:22:47
02/27/26 17:27:34

CFS #

CFS2605285
CFS2605286
CFS2605287
CFS2605288
CFS2605289
CFS2605290
CFS2605291
CFS2605292
CFS2605293
CFS2605294
CFS2605295
CFS2605297
CFS2605298
CFS2605299
CFS2605300
CFS2605301
CFS2605302
CFS2605303
CFS2605304
CFS2605305
CFS2605306
CFS2605307
CFS2605308
CFS2605310
CFS2605311
CFS2605312
CFS2605314
CFS2605315
CFS2605316
CFS2605317
CFS2605318
CFS2605319
CFS2605320
CFS2605321

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
94 : Child Abuse/Neglect
911T : 911 Call Transfer

83M : Mifflin Patrol

83CL : Cinnamon Lake

77 : Citizen Assist

60 : Suspicious Person

91 : 911 Hangup
15 : Civil Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer

53 : Civil Standby
18 : Dog Bite

60 : Suspicious Person
83RO : Rowsburg Patrol

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
21T : Prisoner Transport
911T : 911 Call Transfer

86 : Traffic Stop
91 : 911 Hangup

21T : Prisoner Transport

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer

16 : Dead On Arrival

98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
18F : Animal Call/Other
911T : 911 Call Transfer

86 : Traffic Stop
15 : Civil Detail
63 : Investigation or
15 : Civil Detall
15 : Civil Detail

Location

CENTER ST

US RTE 224
CENTER ST
MIFFLIN PATROL
CINNAMON LAKE
E MAIN ST
CHAPEL ST

W 2ND ST
SILVER FOX TRL
E MAIN ST
ASHLAND CO RD

ASHLAND CO RD
ROWSBURG
CENTER ST
MILTON TWP RD
W 2ND ST

NB 188

MAINE ST

ALL COUNTY

W 2ND ST

TROY TWP RD 791
NB 193

GREEN TWP RD

E MAIN ST

PRISCILLA LN

LESTER CT

ASHLAND CO RD

ORANGE ST
MYERS AVE

City

ASHLAND
NOVA
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
SAVANNAH
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
NOVA
PERRYSVILLE

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
NOVA

LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
MANSFIELD

LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer

Child Abuse/Neglect

911 Call Transfer
Mifflin Patrol

Cinnamon Lake Patrol

Citizen Assist
Suspicious Person
911 Hangup

Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
Civil Standby

Dog Bite
Suspicious Person
Rowsburg Patrol
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Prisoner Transport
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup
Prisoner Transport
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Dead On Arrival
Disturbance

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Animal Call/Other
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

Civil Detail
Investigation or
Civil Detail

Civil Detail

Primary Agencies

APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
MPD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

02/27/26 17:30:13
02/27/26 17:33:49
02/27/26 17:36:52
02/27/26 17:51:17
02/27/26 17:53:20
02/27/26 17:54:26
02/27/26 17:56:07
02/27/26 18:00:02
02/27/26 18:05:57
02/27/26 18:07:41
02/27/26 18:08:09
02/27/26 18:08:12
02/27/26 18:12:27
02/27/26 18:18:45
02/27/26 18:26:27
02/27/26 18:41:38
02/27/26 18:53:40
02/27/26 18:59:02
02/27/26 19:29:39
02/27/26 20:48:40
02/27/26 21:22:46
02/27/26 21:28:40
02/27/26 21:30:14
02/27/26 21:41:40
02/27/26 21:42:57
02/27/26 22:07:27
02/27/26 22:37:45
02/27/26 23:00:24
02/27/26 23:27:56
02/27/26 23:38:09
02/27/26 23:53:01

CFS #

CFS2605322
CFS2605323
CFS2605324
CFS2605325
CFS2605326
CFS2605327
CFS2605328
CFS2605329
CFS2605330
CFS2605331
CFS2605332
CFS2605333
CFS2605334
CFS2605335
CFS2605336
CFS2605338
CFS2605340
CFS2605341
CFS2605342
CFS2605344
CFS2605345
CFS2605346
CFS2605347
CFS2605348
CFS2605349
CFS2605350
CFS2605351
CFS2605353
CFS2605354
CFS2605355
CFS2605356

Total Records: 92

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15 : Civil Detall

62 : Traffic Detail

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83P : Perrysville Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
P:P.L

86 : Traffic Stop

92P : Assist Post 3
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

75 : Lockout

83M : Mifflin Patrol

63 : Investigation or

62 : Traffic Detail

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83H : Hayesville Patrol
15M : Misdemeanor
15M : Misdemeanor
83J : Jeromesville Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
63 : Investigation or

62 : Traffic Detail

Location

US RTE 250 E
N MT VERNON
ASHLAND CO RD

PERRYSVILLE

MILTON TWP RD

W /O 857

W MAIN ST
W CAMPBELL ST

CLAREMONT AV
MIFFLIN PATROL
LAKE DR

HAYESVILLE

S MAIN ST
TOWNSHIP RD
JEROMESVILLE
BYPASS WO
SAMARITAN AVE
LAKE DR

US RTE 42

City

ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
WEST SALEM

ASHLAND
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

SAVANNAH
SULLIVAN

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer
Civil Detail
Traffic Detall

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Perrysville Patrol
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
P.l.

Traffic Stop
Assist Post 3
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup
Lockout

Mifflin Patrol
Investigation or
Traffic Detail

911 Call Transfer
Hayesville Patrol
Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor
Jeromesville Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Investigation or
Traffic Detail

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
RUGGLES / TROY FD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
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