



Call for Service Report

Printed on February 28, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
02/27/26 00:30:00	CFS2605258	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E 3RD ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 00:41:04	CFS2605259	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 00:58:41	CFS2605260	92 : Assist Other Law	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Assist Other Law	ACSO
02/27/26 01:21:42	CFS2605261	83PK : Polk Patrol	POLK PATROL		Polk Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 02:00:00	CFS2605262	83V : House/Vacation	MILTON TWP RD	ASHLAND	House/Vacation Check	ACSO
02/27/26 02:45:28	CFS2605263	91 : 911 Hangup	TOWNSHIP RD	SULLIVAN	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 03:00:00	CFS2605264	83V : House/Vacation	HANOVER TWP	LOUDONVILLE	House/Vacation Check	ACSO
02/27/26 03:35:06	CFS2605265	83SV : Savannah Patrol	SAVANNAH		Savannah Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 03:43:26	CFS2605266	86 : Traffic Stop	EO 58		Traffic Stop	ACSO
02/27/26 03:49:51	CFS2605267	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
02/27/26 03:53:46	CFS2605268	91 : 911 Hangup	TOWNSHIP RD	SULLIVAN	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 03:59:23	CFS2605269	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 04:10:27	CFS2605270	91 : 911 Hangup			911 Hangup	
02/27/26 04:30:20	CFS2605271	83P : Perrysville Patrol	PERRYSVILLE		Perrysville Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 05:46:33	CFS2605272	83NO : Nova Patrol	NOVA PATROL		Nova Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 05:55:11	CFS2605273	83MO : Mohicanville	MOHICANVILLE		Mohicanville Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 06:15:39	CFS2605274	83RU : Ruggles Patrol	RUGGLES		Ruggles Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 07:16:53	CFS2605275	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 07:55:12	CFS2605276	77 : Citizen Assist	N MAIN ST	POLK	Citizen Assist	ACSO
02/27/26 08:07:15	CFS2605277	60A : Suspicious Car	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	Suspicious Car	ACSO
02/27/26 08:25:47	CFS2605278	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 08:40:31	CFS2605279	21 : Prisoner	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Prisoner	ACSO
02/27/26 09:16:31	CFS2605280	72 : Threats or	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Threats or Harassment	ACSO
02/27/26 09:17:08	CFS2605281	18C : Animal Call/Cow	US RTE 224	NOVA	Animal Call/Cow	ACSO
02/27/26 09:49:29	CFS2605282	911T : 911 Call Transfer		ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 09:52:05	CFS2605283	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W 18TH ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 09:55:37	CFS2605284	91 : 911 Hangup	ALL COUNTY		911 Hangup	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
02/27/26 10:00:19	CFS2605285	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 10:00:42	CFS2605286	94 : Child Abuse/Neglect	US RTE 224	NOVA	Child Abuse/Neglect	ACSO
02/27/26 10:04:22	CFS2605287	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 10:20:01	CFS2605288	83M : Mifflin Patrol	MIFFLIN PATROL		Mifflin Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 10:21:26	CFS2605289	83CL : Cinnamon Lake	CINNAMON LAKE		Cinnamon Lake Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 10:31:44	CFS2605290	77 : Citizen Assist	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Citizen Assist	ACSO
02/27/26 10:36:33	CFS2605291	60 : Suspicious Person	CHAPEL ST	SAVANNAH	Suspicious Person	ACSO
02/27/26 10:51:41	CFS2605292	91 : 911 Hangup	W 2ND ST	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 10:56:00	CFS2605293	15 : Civil Detail	SILVER FOX TRL	ASHLAND	Civil Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 10:56:02	CFS2605294	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 11:00:03	CFS2605295	53 : Civil Standby	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	Civil Standby	ACSO
02/27/26 11:27:36	CFS2605297	18 : Dog Bite		NOVA	Dog Bite	ACSO
02/27/26 11:51:36	CFS2605298	60 : Suspicious Person	ASHLAND CO RD	PERRYVILLE	Suspicious Person	ACSO
02/27/26 11:51:54	CFS2605299	83RO : Rowsburg Patrol	ROWSBURG		Rowsburg Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 11:55:36	CFS2605300	91 : 911 Hangup	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	APD
02/27/26 12:07:54	CFS2605301	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MILTON TWP RD	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 13:12:22	CFS2605302	21T : Prisoner Transport	W 2ND ST	ASHLAND	Prisoner Transport	ACSO
02/27/26 13:25:12	CFS2605303	911T : 911 Call Transfer	NB 188		911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 13:34:49	CFS2605304	86 : Traffic Stop	MAINE ST	ASHLAND	Traffic Stop	MPD
02/27/26 13:44:02	CFS2605305	91 : 911 Hangup	ALL COUNTY	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 13:48:36	CFS2605306	21T : Prisoner Transport	W 2ND ST	ASHLAND	Prisoner Transport	ACSO
02/27/26 13:51:29	CFS2605307	91 : 911 Hangup	TROY TWP RD 791	NOVA	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 14:06:53	CFS2605308	911T : 911 Call Transfer	NB 193		911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 14:21:30	CFS2605310	16 : Dead On Arrival			Dead On Arrival	ACSO
02/27/26 14:54:39	CFS2605311	98 : Disturbance	GREEN TWP RD	LOUDONVILLE	Disturbance	ACSO
02/27/26 14:57:39	CFS2605312	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 15:20:00	CFS2605314	911T : 911 Call Transfer	PRISCILLA LN	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 15:59:57	CFS2605315	18F : Animal Call/Other		ASHLAND	Animal Call/Other	ACSO
02/27/26 16:06:20	CFS2605316	911T : 911 Call Transfer	LESTER CT	MANSFIELD	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 16:45:56	CFS2605317	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
02/27/26 16:59:57	CFS2605318	15 : Civil Detail	ASHLAND CO RD		Civil Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 17:19:18	CFS2605319	63 : Investigation or		LOUDONVILLE	Investigation or	ACSO
02/27/26 17:22:47	CFS2605320	15 : Civil Detail	ORANGE ST	ASHLAND	Civil Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 17:27:34	CFS2605321	15 : Civil Detail	MYERS AVE	ASHLAND	Civil Detail	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
02/27/26 17:30:13	CFS2605322	911T : 911 Call Transfer	US RTE 250 E	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 17:33:49	CFS2605323	15 : Civil Detail	N MT VERNON	LOUDONVILLE	Civil Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 17:36:52	CFS2605324	62 : Traffic Detail	ASHLAND CO RD	WEST SALEM	Traffic Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 17:51:17	CFS2605325	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 17:53:20	CFS2605326	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 17:54:26	CFS2605327	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 17:56:07	CFS2605328	83P : Perrysville Patrol	PERRYSVILLE		Perrysville Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 18:00:02	CFS2605329	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 18:05:57	CFS2605330	91 : 911 Hangup	MILTON TWP RD	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	ACSO
02/27/26 18:07:41	CFS2605331	911T : 911 Call Transfer		GREENWICH	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 18:08:09	CFS2605332	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 18:08:12	CFS2605333	911T : 911 Call Transfer		GREENWICH	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 18:12:27	CFS2605334	P : P.I.		GREENWICH	P.I.	RUGGLES / TROY FD
02/27/26 18:18:45	CFS2605335	86 : Traffic Stop	W /O 857		Traffic Stop	ACSO
02/27/26 18:26:27	CFS2605336	92P : Assist Post 3		GREENWICH	Assist Post 3	ACSO
02/27/26 18:41:38	CFS2605338	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W MAIN ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 18:53:40	CFS2605340	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W CAMPBELL ST	LOUDONVILLE	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 18:59:02	CFS2605341	91 : 911 Hangup			911 Hangup	
02/27/26 19:29:39	CFS2605342	75 : Lockout	CLAREMONT AV	ASHLAND	Lockout	ACSO
02/27/26 20:48:40	CFS2605344	83M : Mifflin Patrol	MIFFLIN PATROL		Mifflin Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 21:22:46	CFS2605345	63 : Investigation or	LAKE DR	ASHLAND	Investigation or	ACSO
02/27/26 21:28:40	CFS2605346	62 : Traffic Detail		ASHLAND	Traffic Detail	ACSO
02/27/26 21:30:14	CFS2605347	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
02/27/26 21:41:40	CFS2605348	83H : Hayesville Patrol	HAYESVILLE		Hayesville Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 21:42:57	CFS2605349	15M : Misdemeanor	S MAIN ST	SAVANNAH	Misdemeanor	ACSO
02/27/26 22:07:27	CFS2605350	15M : Misdemeanor	TOWNSHIP RD	SULLIVAN	Misdemeanor	ACSO
02/27/26 22:37:45	CFS2605351	83J : Jeromesville Patrol	JEROMESVILLE		Jeromesville Patrol	ACSO
02/27/26 23:00:24	CFS2605353	86 : Traffic Stop	BYPASS WO		Traffic Stop	ACSO
02/27/26 23:27:56	CFS2605354	911T : 911 Call Transfer	SAMARITAN AVE	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
02/27/26 23:38:09	CFS2605355	63 : Investigation or	LAKE DR	ASHLAND	Investigation or	ACSO
02/27/26 23:53:01	CFS2605356	62 : Traffic Detail	US RTE 42	ASHLAND	Traffic Detail	ACSO

**Total Records: 92**